Taxable

value

S/M

15:18 hrs.

6.00 1  2700.0081811A  450.0031  0.00SAREE  HOTSTAR GST 6  750.00

4.00 2  440.0081740A  110.0039  0.00GIFT SET  SHIRT  140.00

2.00 3  1100.0084807A  550.0039  0.00GIFT SET  KISHMISH  825.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

12.00

4240.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  4240.00Total  6710.00